
Game Home Score Away Day Time Location
2 Vires Smith Tuesday, May 16, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

3 Meier Tiedge Tuesday, May 16, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

4 Grant Lawrence Wednesday, May 17, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

5 Casillas Nagel Wednesday, May 17, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

6 Keller Zeirer Thursday, May 18, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

7 Oranato Torell Thursday, May 18, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

1 Smith Tofaute Saturday, May 20, 2023 5pm Bond

7 Keller Oranato Saturday, May 20, 2023 7pm Bond

4 Meier Nagel Saturday, May 20, 2023 2pm Community #2

2 Naten Tiedge Saturday, May 20, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

5 Grant Zeirer Saturday, May 20, 2023 3pm Pilchuck #1

3 Vires Lawrence Saturday, May 20, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

6 Casillas Torell Saturday, May 20, 2023 3pm Pilchuck #2

7 Casillas Keller Monday, May 22, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

5 Meier Torell Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

6 Grant Oranato Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

3 Naten Nagel Wednesday, May 24, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

4 Vires Zeirer Wednesday, May 24, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

1 Tofaute Tiedge Thursday, May 25, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

2 Smith Lawrence Thursday, May 25, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

3 Smith Zeirer Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

6 Meier Keller Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

4 Naten Torell Wednesday, May 31, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

5 Vires Oranato Wednesday, May 31, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

2 Tiedge Nagel Thursday, June 1, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

1 Lawrence Tofaute Thursday, June 1, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

7 Grant Casillas Friday, June 2, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

1 Tofaute Nagel Saturday, June 3, 2023 9am Bond

2 Lawrence Zeirer Saturday, June 3, 2023 11am Bond

3 Tiedge Torell Saturday, June 3, 2023 1pm Bond

7 Meier Grant Saturday, June 3, 2023 3pm Bond

4 Smith Oranato Saturday, June 3, 2023 9am Bonneville

5 Naten Keller Saturday, June 3, 2023 11am Bonneville

6 Vires Casillas Saturday, June 3, 2023 1pm Bonneville



1 Tofaute Zeirer Monday, June 5, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

2 Nagel Torell Monday, June 5, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

3 Lawrence Oranato Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

4 Tiedge Keller Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

7 Vires Meier Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

6 Naten Grant Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

5 Smith Casillas Thursday, June 8, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

4 Lawrence Casillas Saturday, June 10, 2023 3pm Bond

5 Tiedge Grant Saturday, June 10, 2023 1pm Bond

6 Smith Meier Saturday, June 10, 2023 11am Bond

7 Naten Vires Saturday, June 10, 2023 9am Bond

1 Torell Tofaute Saturday, June 10, 2023 1pm Bonneville

2 Zeirer Oranato Saturday, June 10, 2023 11am Bonneville

3 Nagel Keller Saturday, June 10, 2023 9am Bonneville

1 Tofaute Oranato Monday, June 12, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

2 Torell Keller Monday, June 12, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

3 Zeirer Casillas Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

4 Nagel Grant Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

5 Lawrence Meier Wednesday, June 14, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

6 Tiedge Vires Wednesday, June 14, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #2

7 Smith Naten Thursday, June 15, 2023 5pm Pilchuck #1

1 Keller Tofaute Saturday, June 17, 2023 11am Bond

3 Torell Grant Saturday, June 17, 2023 1pm Bond

6 Lawrence Naten Saturday, June 17, 2023 3pm Bond

2 Oranato Casillas Saturday, June 17, 2023 9am Bond 

4 Zeirer Meier Saturday, June 17, 2023 9am Bonneville

5 Nagel Vires Saturday, June 17, 2023 11am Bonneville

7 Tiedge Smith Saturday, June 17, 2023 1pm Bonneville


